
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
70 
12 
79 
4 

85 
14 
52 
61 
63 
23 
74 
60 
49 
59 
93 
19 
15 
20 
71 
21 
18 
30 
54 
88 
94 
36 
43 
27 
92 
25 
67 
24 

Name 
Tyler Scott 
Xavi Fores 
Teagg Hobbs 
Joshua Hayes 
Jake Lewis 
Torin Collins 
David Anthony 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Andy DiBrino 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Cody Wyman 
Carl Soltisz 
Blake Holt 
Jaret Nassaney 
Damian Jigalov 
Kayla Yaakov 
Owen Williams 
CJ LaRoche 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Jordan Eubanks 
Jake Vandal 
Andrew Forsythe 
Jordan Tropkoff 
Kory Pappas 
Jared Trees 
Mallory Dobbs 
Larry Davis 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Joel Ohman 
Declan van Rosmalen 
Justen Behmer 
Andrew Gawer 

Sponsor 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati  
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Squid Hunter Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Susuki 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Competition Werkes MV Augusta 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
Turn One Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
HONOS 
Ready To Ride 
Cycle Pros Racing 
AMD Raing 
Dirty T Race Team 
3D Motorsports 
SWG Motorsports 
Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 
Davis Racing 
EZ Racing 
Open Source Racing 
DVR Racing 
Behmer Racing 
JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 

Overall BestTm 
2:13.291 
2:13.327 
2:14.510 
2:14.512 
2:14.704 
2:15.461 
2:15.732 
2:16.209 
2:16.727 
2:16.786 
2:17.291 
2:17.377 
2:18.187 
2:18.347 
2:18.475 
2:18.644 
2:19.238 
2:20.016 
2:21.157 
2:21.382 
2:22.136 
2:22.341 
2:22.445 
2:22.473 
2:22.596 
2:22.634 
2:22.641 
2:23.076 
2:23.685 
2:24.383 
2:25.908 
2:27.680 

Diff 

0.036 
1.219 
1.221 
1.413 
2.170 
2.441 
2.918 
3.436 
3.495 
4.000 
4.086 
4.896 
5.056 
5.184 
5.353 
5.947 
6.725 
7.866 
8.091 
8.845 
9.050 
9.154 
9.182 
9.305 
9.343 
9.350 
9.785 

10.394 
11.092 
12.617 
14.389 

Q1 Best Tm 
2:14.435 
2:14.567 
2:17.122 
2:16.217 
2:16.544 
2:15.876 
2:16.350 
2:19.174 
2:17.976 
2:25.521 
2:19.215 
2:18.114 
2:19.433 
2:21.294 
2:20.405 
2:20.049 
2:20.187 
2:25.327 
2:21.157 
2:23.549 
2:22.821 
2:22.787 
2:23.990 
2:24.143 

2:24.612 
2:23.689 
2:27.189 
2:23.884 
2:25.514 
2:35.912 
2:36.802 

Q2 Best Tm 
2:13.291 
2:13.327 
2:14.510 
2:14.512 
2:14.704 
2:15.461 
2:15.732 
2:16.209 
2:16.727 
2:16.786 
2:17.291 
2:17.377 
2:18.187 
2:18.347 
2:18.475 
2:18.644 
2:19.238 
2:20.016 

2:21.382 
2:22.136 
2:22.341 
2:22.445 
2:22.473 
2:22.596 
2:22.634 
2:22.641 
2:23.076 
2:23.685 
2:24.383 
2:25.908 
2:27.680 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

Supersport 

Combined Qualifying 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 


